
RESULTS  - October 8 2023 - Nord Fjord 94  - NBCA - Thunderhill

TOP TIME RESULTS
Place

1 777 RICK BRONNER 54.278 52.922 52.490 52.507 51.840 51.496
2 53 STEVEN KING 54.615 51.821 51.777 51.538 51.537 51.823
3 76 WILLIAM CORBY 54.747 53.445 52.689 52.356 51.778 51.568
4 28 MIKE GIORDANO 52.983 52.558 52.273 52.018 51.991 52.148
5 271 DAVID IRELAND 58.944 55.682 54.532 53.972 53.118 53.600
6 53 KELLIE KING 58.342 56.222 1 55.363 1 54.025 60.263 1 53.343
7 281 BEVERLY GIORDANO 59.062 57.199 56.099 54.640 54.455 53.500
8 97 KEN ALBERS 58.121 56.163 57.095 54.947 2 53.958 53.528
9 26 KEVIN MCKINNIE 63.642 56.541 54.713 54.138 53.603 1 53.568
10 45 CHUCK VIVIAN 57.163 55.532 54.706 54.784 53.637 54.132
11 34 JEFF FARBER 58.280 54.205 54.622 54.405 53.643 2 54.401 1
12 27 SEBASTIEN JAME 58.318 55.509 56.731 55.003 54.991 54.608
13 78 WILLIAM DONNELLY 64.640 57.665 58.362 1 58.468 57.815 56.226
14 29 DON HERZER DNF 61.612 58.775 58.289 57.316 57.467
15 0 KEITH MENDIA 60.979 60.323 57.804 58.246 57.566 58.749
16 77 JIM BARNES 65.100 60.59 58.674 58.294 58.766 56.980 1
17

1 127 JEREMY MCNEELY 52.267 50.637 50.504 49.825 49.610 50.875
2 175 SHAWN MCNEELY 54.223 51.236 51.160 50.591 50.119 49.979
3 13 DANNY IDE 54.104 52.53 51.673 50.481 50.270 50.492
4 84 TROY DEWELL 54.071 51.589 50.925 50.781 1 50.528 51.338
5 176 MAX POWER 54.625 52.021 52.370 51.301 51.378 51.684
6 777 RICK BRONNER 54.278 52.922 52.490 52.507 51.840 51.496
7 53 STEVEN KING 54.615 51.821 51.777 51.538 51.537 51.823
8 76 WILLIAM CORBY 54.747 53.445 52.689 52.356 51.778 51.568
9 23 BRIAN BERRY 57.818 1 DNF 53.049 52.526 52.371 51.914
10 28 MIKE GIORDANO 52.983 52.558 52.273 52.018 51.991 52.148
11 33 GARRET MURPHY 53.721 52.914 53.014 51.867 1 52.595 DNF
12 271 DAVID IRELAND 58.944 55.682 54.532 53.972 53.118 53.600
13 53 KELLIE KING 58.342 56.222 1 55.363 1 54.025 60.263 1 53.343
14 281 BEVERLY GIORDANO 59.062 57.199 56.099 54.640 54.455 53.500
15 97 KEN ALBERS 58.121 56.163 57.095 54.947 2 53.958 53.528
16 26 KEVIN MCKINNIE 63.642 56.541 54.713 54.138 53.603 1 53.568
17 45 CHUCK VIVIAN 57.163 55.532 54.706 54.784 53.637 54.132
18 34 JEFF FARBER 58.280 54.205 54.622 54.405 53.643 2 54.401 1
19 27 SEBASTIEN JAME 58.318 55.509 56.731 55.003 54.991 54.608
20 23 STEVEN ANDERSON 61.517 57.91 56.936 55.601 55.377 55.090
21 1 GARY BRANTLEY 59.256 57.719 58.013 58.150 57.536 55.814
22 78 WILLIAM DONNELLY 64.640 57.665 58.362 1 58.468 57.815 56.226
23 29 DON HERZER DNF 61.612 58.775 58.289 57.316 57.467
24 0 KEITH MENDIA 60.979 60.323 57.804 58.246 57.566 58.749
25 77 JIM BARNES 65.100 60.59 58.674 58.294 58.766 56.980 1

Best Car # First Last Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 + Run #6 +
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49.610
49.979
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50.528
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All Times (All Cars) Excludes 2nd Runs

Top Times (Corve�es)



RESULTS  - October 8 2023 - Nord Fjord 94  - NBCA - Thunderhill
Place Best Car # First Last Run #1 + Run #2 + Run #3 + Run #4 + Run #5 + Run #6 +
26 44 BROOKE HOLLOWAY 63.174 60.893 59.893 59.891 2 62.592 58.646
27 7 NICOLAS JAME 64.801 60.018 60.006 58.804 1 60.637 1 DNF

1 127 JEREMY MCNEELY 52.267 50.637 50.504 49.825 49.610 50.875
2 175 SHAWN MCNEELY 54.223 51.236 51.160 50.591 50.119 49.979
3 13 DANNY IDE 54.104 52.53 51.673 50.481 50.270 50.492
4 84 TROY DEWELL 54.071 51.589 50.925 50.781 1 50.528 51.338
5 176 MAX POWER 54.625 52.021 52.370 51.301 51.378 51.684
6 23 BRIAN BERRY 57.818 1 DNF 53.049 52.526 52.371 51.914
7 33 GARRET MURPHY 53.721 52.914 53.014 51.867 1 52.595 DNF
8 1 GARY BRANTLEY 59.256 57.719 58.013 58.150 57.536 55.814
9 44 BROOKE HOLLOWAY 63.174 60.893 59.893 59.891 2 62.592 58.646
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59.804

49.610
49.979
50.270
50.528
51.301
51.914
52.595
55.814
58.646

TTC Results


